O Joy bW

Nej

10
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12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

JNTaObunpunHT (annTHbIE rPynnbl

M3 (ny4wmn n3s AByX Kpyros)

AxyTiIoB Padvx
I'BOo3mEB [NaBest
Bacurienko IMTRVEA
[IBpeTKOB IMTorit
KpacHosipor — EBTeHst
ViBaHOB AHTOH
TorncronAaros  BammM
MaseleB Anexcen
Bacueer Erop
T'ovbaHoB T'ned
Bersor Wea
CoKOJIOB Taxua
Hasapos Poman
Basiamos Ceprett
Mopo30B AHnpelt
JlaBprHOBMY  ApTeM
o Znpizizt Burarnmt
ADOHIAIKYH AJIeKCaHIp
Kammovm Orer
[lameeB CrenaHn
Barboor Greg
mraesB AHaTOIWIA

3a uTO maBaAIMCE KPYIW:

CoOKOJIOB

T'prbaHoB

TlameeB

I'BO30EB

MopozoB

MaJibLIEB

T'aBpuuioB

lIMraeB

O 00 Jo Ul Wb

Harmra
T'ed
CrernaH
[aBen
AHmpett
Anlexcent
Erremmt

AHaATOIIAA

00:23 00:04
00:24 00:05
00:27 00:06
00:28 00:06
00:28 00:06
00:30 00:06
00:31 00:07
00:31 00:05
00:31 00:10
00:31 00:07
00:33 00:07
00:34 00:08
00:34 00:07
00:35 00:06
00:35 00:08
00:36 00:08
00:37 00:08
00:38 00:07
00:40 00:08
00:40 00:06
00:43 00:11
00:45 00:08

00:09[43] 00:
00:05[38] 00:
00:08[43] 00:

00:06[34] 00:

IpaBweHO — 43

00:08143] 00:
00:07[43] 00:
00:09[43] 00:

00:15[43] 00:

04[48]
05[47]
041[48]
041[48]
04148]
06[48]
04148]

06[44]
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00:
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00:
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00:
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00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04[47] 00:04[46]
04147] 00:03[46]
04[47] 00:03[46]
04[47] 00:05[46]
06[47] 00:04146]
04148] 00:05[46]
05[48] 00:05[46]
05[47] 00:06[46]
04[47] 00:04[46]
041[48] 00:06[46]
05[48] 00:06[46]
05[47] 00:06[46]
06[47] 00:06[46]
05[47] 00:07[46]
05[47] 00:08146]
07[47] 00:08146]
05[48] 00:07[46]
05[47] 00:07[46]
11[48] 00:06[46]
05[47] 00:11[46]
06[48] 00:07[46]
07[47] 00:07[46]
00:07[46] 00:03[49]
[MoaBWIIEHO —
00:05[46] 00:04[31]
00:04[46] 00:04[31]
00:04[46] 00:04[31]
00:05[46] 00:06[49]
[paBWIIBHO —
00:05[46] 00:02[49]
[IpaBmrieHO —
00:06[44] 00:05[31]
[paBWwbHO — 46
00:27[38] 00:06[46]
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[TpaBMIiIbHO —

00:08[37]

[MoaBWIIEHO —

00:05[35]

[MpaBMIILHO —

00:08[42]
33

00:09[42]
33

00:03[49]

00:11[49]

[MpaBwbHO — 48 (BMECTO 2-X HEINPaBWIIBHBIX)

X3 (nyywuwmmn ns AByX Kpyros)

AxcanoBa
M/poHOBa
Maxeruyk
TepexoBa
Cumopora
Koznosa
JleGenera
Crica
[IMaxkoBa

TaTbsaHa
CeeTyiaHa
ViprHa
ExareprHa
Erena
TaTb4aHa
BarentimHa
AHHa
Haranea

3a uTO maBaIMICE KPYIW:

Cepreera

Qnbra

00:33 00:07[
00:34 00:08[
00:35 00:07[
00:35 00:06]
00:37 00:10¢
00:38 00:07[
00:43 00:09[
00:46 00:09][
02:07 00:24]
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[ToaBWIIBHO —

49

49

49

00:11[42]

49



CriaBHOBRaA

Kozmosa

Jlebenera

Cr1aBHOBRA
- 33

AHHa

TaTbsaHa

BasienTirHa

AHHa

00:08[38]
00:06[38]
00:08[43]

00:22[43]

00:23[37] 00:15[46]
[paBusibHO — 47

00:05747] 00:08[46]
00:05148] 00:07[46]

00:08[48] 00:15[46]

00:09[31] 00:06[49]

00:03[49] 00:091[42]

[paBwbHO — 33

00:05[31] 00:07[35]
[MpaBmeHO — 49

00:23[49] 00:16[42]



